Fazer Reilucup V
Radiomdki, Lahti

30.7.

2015

TULOKSET

P7 400 m

O 0 JO0 Ul WDN K

Juho Hypponen
Sami Ellinos
Akseli Alaranta
Tuomas Karkk&inen
Jesse Korhonen
Valtteri Heino
Vilho Mustonen
Kasper Redman
Otto Rauhamaa

P7 Kuula

1.

Valtteri Heino
4,33
Akseli Alaranta
4,009

Tuomas Karkkainen
4,00
Juho Hypponen
3,66
Sami Ellinos
3,56
Jesse Korhonen
3,50
Vilho Mustonen
3,10
Otto Rauhamaa
2,59
Kasper Redman
2,39

P8 1000 m

g W N -

Olavi Sivén
Santtu Kekkonen
Sakari Mdakela
Eemeli Halonen
Eliel Ma&ki-Opas

P8 Korkeus

Olavi Sivén

080 085 090 095 100

(0] (0] (0]
Otso Jokela

070 075 080 085
XXO0 XO XXO XXX

Leevi Immonen
070
XXX

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
KarkKv
Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

KarkKv

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
Lahda
Lahda
LahdA
Loppukilpailu

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

S

O W

.32,66
.33,91
.35,42
.36,83
.37,78
.39,39
.44,56
.49, 28
.07, 26

.49,67
.28,29
.51,42
.56,80
.58,54

095

080

NH



Sakari Makela
070
XX—

Eemeli Halonen
070
XXX

P9 1000 m
1. Samuel Pasanen
2. Jesper Huovinen
3. Eemil Eskola

P9 Korkeus

1. Eemil Eskola

080 085 090
O O O
2. Jesper Huovinen
080 085 090
0] 0O XXX
P10 1000 m

Lauri Makinen
Joona Skog
Santeri Harjula
Oliver Suhonen
Joona Mukkala
Jerry Savolainen
Akseli Helminen

O U WN

P10 Seivéas

1. Santeri Harjula
142 152 162
O XO XO

2. 0Olavi Halonen
102 112 122
O O O
3. Akseli Helminen
102 112 122

LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
095 100 105
0O XXO XXX
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

KU-58
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

Lahda
172 182
0 XXX
HyvsU
132 142 152 162 172
O XO XO O XXX
Lahda
132

0 0 0 XXX

Jerry Savolainen
102
XXX

P11 1000 m

Teemu Malkia
Matias Somppi
Atte Tuominen
Henri Makela
Viljami Sivén

g W N

P11l Seivéas

1. Miika Mantila

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA

3.
3.
4.

G s D DWW

w wwww

NH

NH

54,65
59,29
03,56

100

085

.41,99
.47,94
.00, 43
.02,90
.06,64
.44,75
.07,54

172

162

122

NH

.40,27
.46,03
.47,70
.48,30
.54,75

242



192 202 212 222 232 242 252
O O O O O O XXX
2. Atte Tuominen LahdA 192
102 112 122 132 142 152 162 172 182 192 202
O O O XO XO O O O XXO XO XXX

P12 1000 m Loppukilpailu
1. Aleksi Rajaniemi LahdA 3.12,03
P12 200 m aj Loppukilpailu

Tuuli: +0.4

1. Matias Komi IFSibboV 32,29
2. Juho Kantoniemi HyvsU 36,51
3. Eelis Snare Lahda 38,29
P12 Seivéas Loppukilpailu
1. Juho Kantoniemi HyvsU 232
202 212 222 232 242
O 0O XO XXO XXX
P13 1000 m Loppukilpailu
1. Juho Jylhédmaa OrimJy 3.31,23
P13 Seivas Loppukilpailu
1. Juho Jylhédmaa OrimJy 182

142 162 182 192
X0 0 O XXX

Kilpailun ulkopuolella:
Veeti Vesalainen LahdA 324
292 308 316 324 332
O XXO 0O XO XXX

P14 2000 m Loppukilpailu
1. Olli-Pekka Laitila KarhKa 6.42,00
2. Jaakko Lehtinen KarhKa 6.43,88
P14 Kolmiloikka Loppukilpailu
1. Arttu Sandberg LahdA 11,30 +0.5
11,30 - 10,82 10,97
+0.5 -1.2 +0.9
2. Karim Echahid LahdA 10,20 +0.5

10,20 10,17 10,08 10,08
+0.5 +0.7 +2.4 -0.5

P6 400 m Loppukilpailu



P6 Kuula
1. Eric Rinne
2,65
2. Jooa Hyvonen
2,47
3. Akseli Vidgren
2,31
4. Aaro Rautionaho
2,06
5. Jooa Korhonen
1,71
6. Viljo Ylitalo
1,69
7. Hermanni Latonummi
1,67
8. Elmeri Haapsaari
1,40
M17 Kolmiloikka
1. Okko Makkonen
12,17 12,80 X X
+0.9 +1.2
M19 400 m aj
1. Abdullah Malheli
2. Haidar Al Juma
Mohammed Almrad
M19 Kolmiloikka
1. Riku Valtonen
X X 11,40 12,15
+2.0 +0.7
T7 400 m
1. Vilma Ryytty
2. Sanni Sopanen
3. Olga Riikonen
4. Mona Pasanen
5. Emilia Vidgren
6. Matilda Utriainen
7. Ilona Ylijarvi
8. Lotta Haapsaari
9. Siri Salminen
10. Viivi Vesala

O 1O U WN

Leo Rajaniemi

Eric Rinne

Aaro Rautionaho
Jooa Korhonen
Hermanni Latonummi
Viljo Ylitalo

Jooa Hyvonen
Elmeri Haapsaari

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

EspTa

Loppukilpailu

KSA
KSA
KSA

Loppukilpailu

HKV

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

NN R PP R

S N e

.36,31
.41, 36
.52,94
.52,96
.55,81
.09, 39
.12, 44
.47,009

12,80

52,67
54,56
DNF

12,15

.30, 76
.35,98
.36,82
.38,01
.38,16
.41,31
.51,55
.52,02
.59,97
.09,20

+1.

+0.



T7 Kuula

Sanni Sopanen
3,59

Vilma Ryytty
3,53

Olga Riikonen
3,04

Siri Salminen
3,01

Ilona Ylijarvi
2,88

Matilda Utriainen
2,76

Emilia Vidgren
2,56

Viivi Vesala
2,28

Lotta Haapsaari
2,08

T8 1000 m

o U W N

Sara Rajaniemi
Janni Savolainen

Tahkd-Alina Koskela

Auri Rautionaho
Pinja Ahonen
Noora Haapsaari

T8 Korkeus

1.

Janni Savolainen

070 075 080 085

O O (0]
Neelia Inkinen

070 075 080 085
O XO XO XXX

Pinja Ahonen

070 075 080 085
X0 XO XO XXX

Noora Haapsaari
075 080
X0 XXX
Venla Laine
070 075 080
O XO XXX
Veea Vavuli
070 075
O XXX

T9 1000 m

o U W N

Helmiina Saarikunnas

Vilja Laderberg
Sofia Rinne
Neela Notkonen
Jessika Huovinen
Saana Heino

090 095 100
O XO XXX

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
HausjU
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

[ R e N L~

o W W W

.21,79
.23,41
.39,75
.44,23
.51,08
.08,90

095

080

080

075

075

070

.50,69
.59,57
.59,63
.11,89
.14,05
.17,81



7. Indy Pasanen

8. Vilja Hautaniemi
9. Iiris Pousi

10. Aura Seppdald

11. Emilia Utriainen
12. Alisa Rauhamaa
13. Peppi Seppdnen
14. Venla Vavuli

T9 Korkeus

1. Helmiina Saarikunnas
090 095 100 105 110 115 117
O O (0] (0] O O XXX
2. Emilia Utriainen
080 085 090 095 100 105
O O O O O XXX
3. Saana Heino
090 095 100
O O XXX
3. Jessika Huovinen
080 085 090 095 100
O O O O XXX
5. Iiris Pousi
080 085 090 095 100
O O XO O XXX
5. Neela Notkonen
080 085 090 095 100
O XO O O XXX
7. Vilja L&aderberg
080 085 090 095 100
O O XO XO XXX
8. Alisa Rauhamaa
080 085 090 095
O O O XXX
8. Vilja Hautaniemi
075 080 085 090 095
O O O O XXX
10. Jade Toivola
075 080 085 090 095
O O O XO XXX
11. Venla Vavuli
075 080 085 090
O (0] O XXX
12. Peppi Seppdnen
075 080 085 090
O XO 0O XXX
13. Laura Tuisku
080 085
O XXX
13. Indy Pasanen
070 075 080 085
O O O XXX
T10 1000 m
1. Jenni Johnsson
2. Vilja-Matilda Koskela
3. Maisa Moisio

Lahda 4.22,70
LahdA 4.25,35
LahdA 4.25,46
LahdA 4.32,01
LahdA 4.33,98
KarkKVv 4.38,17
NokU 4.42,46
LahdA 5.11,64
Loppukilpailu
LahdA 115
LahdA 100
LahdA 095
LahdA 095
LahdA 095
LahdA 095
LahdAa 095
KarkKV 090
LahdA 090
LahdA 090
LahdA 085
NokU 085
LahdA 080
LahdA 080
Loppukilpailu
LahdA 3.33,16
HausjU 4.05,54
KaipVi 4.10,64



T10

T11

T1l1

T12

g W N

O 00 JO0 Ul WDN -

Seivéds
Linnea Sariola
132 142 152 162
O O O O
Maisa Moisio
112 122 132 142
O - O O
Vilja-Matilda Koskel
122 132 142 152
(0] (0] O XO
Tadhkd-Alina Koskela
102 112 122 132
O O O XXX
Jenni Johnsson
102
XXX
1000 m
Venla Laderberg
Ilona Saarikunnas
Sini-Sofia Rajaniemi
Henna Termonen
Ella Mantere
Leni Mantila
Riina Heino
Sohvi Laine
Janna Pulkkinen
Seivads
Vilma Mikkola
192 202 212 222
O O XO O
Lotta Sariola
192 202 212 222
O (0] O XXX
Ilona Saarikunnas
122 132 142 152
O O O O
Venla Laderberg
102 112 122 132
O (0] O XO
Riina Heino
122 132 142 152
O O XO XO
1000 m
Saana Kuusinen
Essi Tuukkanen
Veera Lehtinen
Juulia Inkinen
Johanna Jylhdmaa

T12 200 m aj

172
X0

152
0

a
le62
X0

232

X0

le62

142

162
XXX

182
XXX

162
0

172
XXX

242
XXX

172
X0

152
XXO

Loppukilpailu

SomE

KaipVi
172
XXX

HausjU

HausijU

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

KeskiUYU

SomE

LahdA
182 192
X0O XXX
LahdA
162 172
XX0O XXX
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

JanJa
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
OrimJy

Loppukilpailu

O DWW W W

oo W W

172

le62

l62

122

NH

.32,34
.35,24
.44,22
.46,30
.01,68
.04, 40
.09, 49
.15,66
.26,66

232

212

182

162

152

.39,41
.44,75
.06,57
.14,05
.39,15



Tuuli: +0.5

1. Tessa Moisio KaipVi 36,18
2. Senja Roos K&rkKv 37,31
3. Juulia Inkinen LahdA 38,08
4. Minea HOlsd LahdA 38,89

T1l2 Seivas Loppukilpailu
1. Tessa Moisio KaipVi 222

202 212 222 232
O O O XXX
2. Laila Lehtinen HyvsU 212
202 212 222
O O XXX

T13 1000 m Loppukilpailu
1. Katri Saavalainen SysmSi 3.32,37
2. Venla Pulkkanen LahdA 3.43,82
3. Ella Munukka LahdA 3.45,33
4. Sara Kinnunen LahdA 3.48,98
5. Mona Heino LahdA 3.49,58
6. Kia Vesala LahdA 4.01,49
Sylvi Pekkanen LahdA DNF

T13 200 m aj Loppukilpailu

Tuuli: +1.0

1. Venla Pulkkanen LahdA 33,31
2. Nella Hirvonen LahdA 35,29
3. Ella Munukka LahdA 35,63
4. Mona Heino LahdA 37,60
5. Sara Kinnunen LahdA 37,88
6. Kia Vesala LahdA 41,87

T13 Seivés Loppukilpailu
1. Ella Munukka LahdA 232

182 192 202 212 222 232 242
O (0] O 0O XXO XXO XXX
2. Mona Heino LahdA 212
162 182 192 202 212 222
) 0 0 0 O XXX
3. Venla Pulkkanen LahdA 212
162 182 192 202 212 222
(0] (0] 0O XXO XXO XXX
4. Sara Kinnunen LahdA 192
142 162 182 192 202
(0] O XXO XXO XXX

Kilpailun ulkopuolella:
Anni Eskelinen Lahda 272
252 272 282
O 0O XXX



T14 2000 m

1. Pinja Salmi

T14 300 m aj

1. Jasmin Juujarvi
2. Riina Mantila

T1l4 Kolmiloikka
1. Laila Lehtinen
8,88 8,80 8,81
+1.2 +0.8 +0.8
2. Vilma Mikkola
X 8,12 8,29 X
+0.3 +1.3

T15 2000 m
1. Emma Pasanen
2. Pipsa Aaltonen
T15 300 m aj
1. Kia Kemppainen
2. Sofie Roos
3. Sannamari Knuutila

T15 Kolmiloikka

1. Kia Kemppainen

11,15 X 10,69 10,86
-1.0 +2.5 -0.6
2. Siiri Saalo
10,70 +0.9

10,73 10,70 10,30 10,55
+2.1 +0.9 +1.1 -0.8
3. Chloe Hagues

10,24 10,23 X X
+0.2 +1.3
4. Sannamari Knuutila
9,75 9,92 X 8,35
+0.2 +0.8 -1.5

5. Iida Pulkkanen
9,05 9,03 9,20 9,12
+1.1 +1.4 +0.7 +0.3

T6 400 m

Sofia Sopanen
Eevi Hautaniemi
Eedla Halonen
Piitu Jokela
Enni Notkonen
Oona Pasanen
Minja Pulkkinen

O U WM

Loppukilpailu

KerU

Loppukilpailu

LempKiYU

LahdA
Loppukilpailu

HyvsU

KeskiUYU

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
HKV
Lahda

Loppukilpailu

LahdA

HyvsU

HKV

LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

8.02,80

50,32
52,52

8.29,63
9.02,08

45,58
48,71
52,56

11,15

10,73

1.40,45
1.46,92
1.48,20
1.54,01
1.54,68
1.58,40
1.59,38

+1.

+1.

+2.

+0.

+0.

+0.



Alisa Alaranta

9. Nelli Katajainen
10. Peppi Ylijarvi
11. Aino Soininen
12. Aliisa Helminen
13. Paula Laine
14. Elsa Riikonen
15. Nea Sjdblom

Erda 1

1. Piitu Jokela

2. Oona Pasanen

3. Minja Pulkkinen

4. Alisa Alaranta

5. Aino Soininen

6. Aliisa Helminen

7. Paula Laine

8. Nea Sjoblom

Erd 2

1. Sofia Sopanen

2. Eevi Hautaniemi

3. Eedla Halonen

4. Enni Notkonen

5. Nelli Katajainen

6. Peppi Ylijdrvi

7. Elsa Riikonen

T6 Kuula

1. Aino Soininen
2,57

2. Nelli Katajainen
2,39

3. Eedla Halonen
2,32

4. Minja Pulkkinen
2,13

5. Sofia Sopanen
2,12

6. Piitu Jokela
2,03

7. Enni Notkonen
1,90

8. Eevi Hautaniemi
1,88

9. Aliisa Helminen
1,86

10. Alisa Alaranta
1,39

11. Peppi Ylijarvi
0,96

12. Paula Laine
0,90

N17 1500 m
1. Laura Haara

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
Loppukilpailu
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA

.00,82
.05,78
.09,58
.10, 46
.13,09
.23,85
.27,13
.30,23

DD DD DNDDNDDN

.54,01
.58,40
.59,38
.00,82
.10, 46
.13,009
.23,85
.30,23

DNDNDDNDDNDDNDRE PR

.40, 45
.46,92
.48,20
.54,68
.05,78
.09,58
.27,13

NN R

4.51,72



2. Sanni Kuusinen
3. Ida Andersson
4. Karoliina Koskinen

N17 Kolmiloikka

1. Linnea Lindholm
10,65 +1.0
10,37 10,80 10,65 10,61
+8.0 +2.4 +1.0 +0.9
2. Nelly Roukala
X X X 10,56
-0.6
3. Heidi Merisalo
X 10,10 X X
-0.5

JanJda

NurmijYU

LahdaA
Loppukilpailu

LahdA

KeskiUYU

LahdA

ul

.25,72
.40,21
.52,09

10,80

10, 56

10,10



